IlocTaHnoBJIeHMS 1O JejIaM 00 AIMHUHUCTPATUBHBIX IPABOHAPYIICHUSAX

Damuiaus
Hapymurens
(HanmeHnoBanue
IOPHIMYECKOr0 JINLA)

000 "OINJIOKC"
XaBTopuHa
000 "Apt-OcteTux"
OI'VII "TToura Poccun"
OOO "ABanrapnAsro"
VibsHOBa
®I'VII "TTouta Poccun"
000 "INJIOKC"

00O "VYnpasnstonias
KOMITaHHUS! HKUITHIIHBIM
¢donmom "CepepHas"”

YepHukoB
MupoHoBcKas
OOO "ABanrapagAsro"
0OOOQO "ABanrapaAsto"
OOO "ABanrapgAsro"
OOO "ABanrapagAsro"
XycanHoBa
000 "Cromaronorus"
[Imaros
Kykymxkuna
ProkkoBa

BacunbeBa
000 "2Oxognonse
Openoypr"
000 "DOxoxonse
Openodypr"
000 "Oxononbe
Openbypr"
Bpcuksan
Bpcuksan
AxkunmoBa
[ImartoB
Yupxos
Iopuna
T'ymepos
CBobona
I'opsirun

Nnunzeep

HUms
Hapywmurens

HET
Tamuaa
HET
HET
HET
Anena
HET

HET
HCT

Anexcanap
JIroqmuna
HET
HET
HET
HET
3ynbhus
HET
Koncrantun
Ombra
Jwuna

JIt000BB

HET
HET

HET

Maptun
Maptun
Amnacracus
Koncrantun
Koncrantun
Haranes
Pycnan
Cepreit
Anexcannp
Anena

OtyecTBO
Hapymurens

HET
[MapdupseBHa
HET
HET
HET
AnexcaHapoBHa
HET

HET
HET

AnexcanapoBuY
AJekcaHIpoBHA
HET
HET
HET
HET
I'manynnoBHa
HET
Bnagumuposng
Buxroposna
dapxaToBHa

BnagumuposHa

HET
HET

HET

MHanakaHoBUY
MHanakaHoBUY
Bnagumuposna
Bnagumuposna
AHATOIBEBHY
ArnekcaHIpoBHA
Hawnnosuu
CepreeBud
CepreeBud

AHaTtojbeBHA

Ne mocTaHoBJIeHUSA

290-14-02
557-14-02
567-14-02
262-14-02
534-14-02
237-14-02
263-14-02
291-14-02

462-14-02

502-14-02
525-14-02
530-14-02
531-14-02
532-14-02
533-14-02
536-14-02
571-14-02
572-14-02
588-14-02
589-14-02
608-14-02

613-14-02

614-14-02

615-14-02

617-14-02
618-14-02
622-14-02
623-14-02
624-14-02
628-14-02
629-14-02
630-14-02
631-14-02
641-14-02

JlaTa BpIHeceHUsI
MOCTAHOBJICHHS

27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14

27.05.14

27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14

27.05.14
27.05.14

27.05.14

27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14
27.05.14

Bun nakazanus
(W1 0TMETKA 0
NpeKpalieHnn)

penynpekaeHue
npeynpeKaeHne
penynpexKacHIe
MPEKPAILEHO
MPEKPAILEHO
mrpad
mrpad
mrrpad

mrpad

mrrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

mrpad
mrpad

mrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma
wmrpada B
pyoasx

HET
HCT
HET

HCT

500,00p.
20 000,00p.
5000,00p.

20 000,00p.

500,00p.
500,00p.
5 000,00p.
5 000,00p.
5 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
3 000,00p.
500,00p.
1 000,00p.

10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.

10 000,00p.

1 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.

2 000,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.

3 000,00p.
500,00p.



